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f Cesar Braga-Pinto \
Associate Dean for Graduate Studies
847-476-5817

c-braga-pinto@northwestern.edu

= Faculty recruitment & retention
= Qversees administration for Programs within the

College

= Qversees Dean’s office strategic initiatives

-KOversees graduate program administration

Liz Fekete Trubey
Associate Dean for Undergraduate Academic Affairs
847-491-7560
eft@northwestern.edu

y
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|| = Academic Standing
= Admissions

K = Curriculum

= Qversees activities for following Office of
Undergraduate Studies and Advising (OUSA) units:

= Academic Integrity
= Academic Advising

J

Advising
847-491-8916
eft@northwestern.edu

Christine McC N\ Constance Wright
. nistine Mctary . Assistant Dean for Academic
Assistant Dean for Academic .
Standing

847-491-7560
constance.wright@northwest-

ila

Michael Schmitt
Associate Dean for Research
847-491-2223
m-schmitt@northwestern.edu
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= Qversees research enterprise to include cost shares,
COlI, research administration, and core facility
administration

= Laboratory science faculty recruitment & retention
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VACANT
Sr. Director, Research
Administration
847-467-2590

Fran Petty
Chief of Staff
847-491-3276
f-petty@northwestern.edu
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Kand non-tenure eligible faculty

Matthew Johnson
Associate Dean for Faculty
847-491-2629
matthew-johnson@northwestern.edu

~

Faculty recruitment & retention

Oversees administration for Departments within the
College

Oversees College’s faculty affairs including all tenure

J

Director of Faculty Affairs

jane-holt@northwestern.edu

Elizabeth Kim
Assistant Dean, Faculty
Advancement
847-467-6628
elizabeth.kiml@northwestern.

Jane Holt

847-467-6628

edu

= Coordinates operations with Dean’s senior staff

= Manages Dean’s priorities and special projects

= Qversees marketing, communications, and special
events activities across college

-

= Manages Weinberg College Alumni Relations and

Ashley Sinnott
Executive Director of Development
847-491-4985
ashley.sinnott@northwestern.edu

~

Development efforts, collaborating with
departments and programs, the Dean’s Office, and
central ARD

-

= Space utilization & allocation
= Qperations, safety and security of WCAS facilities
= Renovation of existing space & new building

construction
= Development of long-term capital resource plans

\supporting College's vision

VACANT
Associate Dean for Facilities & Planning
847-491-2206

~
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Josh Folger
Associate Director for Facilities
847-467-0519
josh.folger@northwestern.edu

/ Amy Post \
Associate Dean of Finance & Business Operations
amy.post@northwestern.edu

847-467-7561

= Fiscal, human capital, & IT resource planning

supporting College’s vision
= Qversees activities for the following College units:
= Finance
= Staff Administration
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